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LAND:1:1: LAND USE: C G

HX Base Yr

582 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 9 100
Frame 04 REIN CONC 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 7 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

4900 04 2,611 127.8950 94.64 247,105 1976 1976 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2440

BAS 2,440 100 2,440 115,461

CAN 240 30 72 3,407

CAN 330 30 99 4,685

3,010 2,611 123,552

BAS= W7 CAN= N5 W48 S5 E48$ W54 S40 E61 N40$ PTR=N30 CAN= N11
W30 S11 E30$ S30$.

BAS

7
54

40

61

40

CAN 5

48

5
48

CAN 11

30

11

30

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,400

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 15,400

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,700

5 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 16 38 608.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 2,736

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

27,436

1 9100 C UTILITY 0 00 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 33,000
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HX Base Yr

582 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur N/A 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

8700 06 1,680 86.9400 33.04 55,507 1976 1976 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 33,304

1,680 1,680 33,304

BAS= W48 S35 E48 N35$.

BAS

48

35

48

35

0


